
CORRIGENDUM  
NATIONAL BANK OF PAKISTAN 

ENGINEERING WING (UNIT-D ), LAHORE 

INVITATION FOR BID  
TENDER I.D: NBP TENDER NO. NT-04/26/2016-2 DATED 26-04-2016 

TENDER I.D:  PPRA TENDER NO. TS276590E DATED 27-04-2016 

THE DAILY JANG AND THE NEWS DATED 26-04-2016 

 

 This has reference to NBP & PPRA websites and the Daily Jang and the News 

advertisements regarding following works.  
 
 

1. RENOVATION OF NBP, SUMBULGAH BRANCH, R.O. RAWAPINDI (R.O. 

RAWALPINDI) (COMPLETION TIME 90 DAYS). 

 
 

 

Tender opening date &  time are hereby mentioned as under:- 

 

   

Date 

 

Time 

1. Tender receiving date & time 16-05-2016 1500 hours 

2. Tender opening date & time. 16-05-2016 1530 hours 
 

 

 Others terms and conditions will remain same.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Engr. SUHAIL ANWAR 

DY. CHIEF ENGINEER (UNIT-D) 
NBP, ENGG: WING (UNIT-D),  

RHQ BUILDING, 26-MCLAGON ROAD, 
LAHORE 

PH. 042-99210641 
         FAX. 042-99211223 

 

 


